
January
CAMP COURTNEY
Tuesday, Jan. 13
0830-1130

February 
CAMP FOSTER
Tuesday, Feb. 10
0830-1130

March
CAMP KINSER
Tuesday, Mar. 10
0830-1130

CAMP COURTNEY
Tuesday, Apr. 14
0830-1130

April

CAMP FOSTER
Tuesday, May. 12
0830-1130

May
CAMP KINSER
Tuesday, Jun. 9
0830-1130

June
CAMP COURTNEY
Tuesday, Jul. 14
0830-1130

July
CAMP FOSTER
Tuesday, Aug. 11
0830-1130

August

CAMP KINSER
Tuesday, Sep. 9
0830-1130

September
CAMP COURTNEY
Tuesday, Oct. 13
0830-1130

October
CAMP FOSTER
Tuesday, Nov. 10
0830-1130

November

2026

Workshops offered in-person and virtual for each date.

Applying for federal employment can be a daunting process. We are here to help
demystify the process by walking you through the application process, required

documents, resume building and how to align your skills with the job qualifications. 


